
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hdcp

4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4
Point 

Hurdle
Pts 

Made
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 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 74 7

Points Made 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 -32 35

 Sanchez, Andres 5 7 4 4 42 6 3 8 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 80 6

Points Made 1 0 2 1 2 8 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 4 -33 35

 Rudi, Erik 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 4 76 4

Points Made 4 2 2 1 2 4 2 1 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 4 1 2 -35 35

 Holzmeister, Michael4 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 74 2

Points Made 2 1 1 2 4 4 2 1 2 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 -37 36

 Melnyk, Brian 3 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 2 5 5 4 78 7

Points Made 4 1 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 2 2 -32 31

 Weisheit, Jeff 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 7 4 74 0

Points Made 4 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 0 2 -39 36

 Higgins, Shawn 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 9 2 6 6 6 84 7

Points Made 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 0 4 0 1 0 -32 26

 Hoover, Riley 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 2 6 5 4 81 5

Points Made 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 4 0 2 2 -34 27

 Wilkinson, Jeremy 4 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 7 5 6 5 3 5 4 7 6 4 93 6

Points Made 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 3 2 0 2 2 -33 24

 Ruiz, Stefan 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 3 5 6 4 84 2

Points Made 2 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 2 -37 23

2nd FLIGHT
 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 5 5 8 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 81 9

Points Made 2 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 -30 30

 Bolanos, Tom 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 6 80 8

Points Made 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 -31 28

 Wong, Howard 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 3 5 3 4 6 4 82 8

Points Made 1 1 4 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 -31 27

 Cruz, Kyle 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 84 10

Points Made 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 -29 23

 Johnson, Josh 6 6 7 4 5 4 9 3 6 7 5 5 3 4 3 3 7 7 94 8

Points Made 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 4 0 0 -31 21

 Davis, Doug 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 3 6 7 5 93 13

Points Made 1 0 1 1 1 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 -26 15

 Martinez, Pedro 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 6 5 6 6 4 88 8

Points Made 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 2 -31 20

 Jensen, Steven 4 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 5 5 7 6 4 7 3 7 6 4 94 10

Points Made 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 -29 16

 Wilson, Charlie 5 6 6 5 6 7 4 4 5 5 8 5 8 8 3 5 8 7 105 13

Points Made 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 -26 11

 Peterson, Ezra 5 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 7 3 5 7 6 95 9

Points Made 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 -30 11
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-1 $20.00 2,375

3 $90.00 5,000

0 $50.00 3,000

2 $60.00 3,500



3rd FLIGHT
 Elkins, JD 3 5 4 5 3 7 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 7 4 4 80 13

Points Made 4 2 2 0 4 0 2 2 1 2 1 4 1 2 0 0 4 2 -26 33

 Sigman, Mike 5 5 6 4 4 3 8 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 9 4 88 14

Points Made 1 2 0 1 2 4 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 -25 26

 Alderman, Tod 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 3 5 6 3 9 5 6 89 13

Points Made 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 0 4 0 1 2 0 2 0 -26 22

 Martin, Shannon 4 8 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 9 10 43 4 5 5 7 100 15

Points Made 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 8 1 1 2 0 -24 20

 Keeling, Tommy 4 7 4 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 5 7 4 3 7 7 6 91 14

Points Made 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 -25 20

 Cervantes, John 5 10 4 4 7 8 5 3 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 96 16

Points Made 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 1 0 -23 17

 Weisheit, John 5 8 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 10 4 10 5 4 5 5 5 99 14

Points Made 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 -25 18

 Ross, Wil 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 4 92 14

Points Made 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 -25 17

 Gimenez, Joe 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 3 7 6 6 93 13

Points Made 2 2 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 -26 17

 Lund, Lauren 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 6 6 93 13

Points Made 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 -26 16

4th FLIGHT
 Cullins, Mark 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 8 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 84 18

Points Made 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 -21 25

 Friar, Helen 5 6 4 4 6 3 7 3 5 3 5 6 3 10 3 5 6 4 88 17

Points Made 1 1 2 1 0 4 0 2 1 4 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 -22 25

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 5 3 9 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 4 7 3 5 7 4 91 19

Points Made 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 -20 20

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 2 5 6 7 89 17

Points Made 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 4 1 1 0 -22 21

 Shepherd, Charles 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 6 7 6 6 5 3 4 3 7 8 6 94 20

Points Made 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 -19 18

 Zizza, Mike 5 10 7 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 8 5 5 8 3 7 10 6 114 31

Points Made 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 -8 5

 Eli, Bob 5 7 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 7 3 7 2 9 10 10 105 18

Points Made 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 -21 15

 Giroux, Chris 6 6 5 4 6 8 8 3 6 5 7 8 4 6 4 6 9 5 106 23

Points Made 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 -16 10

 Pugh, Brian 5 10 6 7 6 6 7 4 5 6 6 7 5 6 3 5 6 5 105 24

Points Made 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 -15 9

 Tran, Gregory 5 8 5 7 10 4 6 5 5 4 8 8 8 6 4 8 7 7 115 25

Points Made 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 -15 9

 Jones, Jeff 5 6 6 5 9 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 8 4 5 7 9 7 107 17

Points Made 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -22 10
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# 4  

# 13  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bolanos, Tom 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 6

 Cruz, Kyle 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 4

 Davis, Doug 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 3 6 7 5

 Higgins, Shawn 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 92 6 6 6

 Holzmeister, Michael4 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4

 Hoover, Riley 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 62 6 5 4

 Jensen, Steven 4 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 5 5 7 6 4 7 3 7 6 4

 Johnson, Josh 6 6 7 4 5 4 9 3 6 7 5 5 34 3 3 7 7

 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 5 5 8 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5

 Martinez, Pedro 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 6 5 6 6 4

 Melnyk, Brian 3 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 2 5 5 4

 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4

 Peterson, Ezra 5 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 7 3 5 7 6

 Rudi, Erik 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 4

 Ruiz, Stefan 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 3 5 6 4

 Sanchez, Andres 5 7 4 4 42 6 3 8 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 3

 Weisheit, Jeff 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 7 4

 Wilkinson, Jeremy 4 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 7 5 6 5 3 5 4 7 6 4

 Wilson, Charlie 5 6 6 5 6 7 4 4 5 5 8 5 8 8 3 5 8 7

 Wong, Howard 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 3 5 3 4 6 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 3 5 6 3 9 5 6

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 5 3 9 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 4 7 3 5 7 4

 Cervantez, John 5 10 4 4 7 8 5 3 6 5 6 6 4 5 43 5 6

 Cullins, Mark 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 8 4 3 5 5 4 6 4

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 52 5 6 7

 Eli, Bob 5 7 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 7 3 7 2 9 10 10

 Elkins, JD 3 5 4 5 3 7 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 7 4 4

 Friar, Helen 5 6 4 4 6 3 7 3 5 3 5 6 3 10 3 5 6 4

 Gimenez, Joe 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 3 7 6 6

 Giroux, Chris 6 6 5 4 6 8 8 3 6 5 7 8 4 6 4 6 9 5

 Jones, Jeff 5 6 6 5 9 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 8 4 5 7 9 7

 Keeling, Tommy 4 7 4 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 5 7 4 3 7 7 6

 Lund, Lauren 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 6 6

 Martin, Shannon 4 8 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 9 10 43 4 5 5 7

 Pugh, Brian 5 10 6 7 6 6 7 4 5 6 6 7 5 6 3 5 6 5

 Ross, Wil 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 4

 Shepherd, Charles 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 6 7 6 6 5 3 4 3 7 8 6

 Sigman, Mike 5 5 6 4 4 3 8 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 9 4

 Tran, Gregory 5 8 5 7 10 4 6 5 5 4 8 8 8 6 4 8 7 7

 Weisheit, John 5 8 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 10 4 10 5 4 5 5 5

 Zizza, Mike 5 10 7 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 8 5 5 8 3 7 10 6
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2nd Trash Flight Amount

$14.00
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$42.00

$14.00

$25.00
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1st Trash Flight Amount

$25.00
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$11.50

$11.50

Erik Rudi 12' 8" Paul DeGroot 3' 4"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
Shaun Higgins 24' 7" # 8  John Cervantes 11' 8"
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